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FALL 2020

SPRING 2021

* WEEK IN RESIDENCE
Sunday, September 13 to
Friday, September 18, 2020

¢NEWARK CLASS DAYS

Saturday, September 26
Sunday, October 4
Saturday, October 10
Sunday, October 11
Saturday, October 17
Sunday, October 25
Sunday, November 1

Saturday, November 14
Sunday, November 15
Saturday, November 21
Saturday, December 5
Sunday, December 6
Saturday, December 12
Saturday, December 19

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS
SCHEDULE COVERS TWO TERMS
OUT OF ATOTAL OF FOUR

* WEEK IN RESIDENCE
Sunday, January 10 to
Friday, January 15, 2021

¢ NEWARK CLASS DAYS
Saturday, January 23

Sunday, January 31
Saturday, February 6
Saturday, February 13
Sunday, February 21
Saturday, February 27
Saturday, March 6
Sunday, March 7
Saturday, March 13
Sunday, March 21
Saturday, March 27
Saturday, April 10
Sunday, April 11
Saturday, April 17
Saturday, April 24
Sunday, April 25
Sunday, May 2
Saturday, May 8
Saturday, May 15

* WEEK IN RESIDENCE:
The Heldrich Hotel & Conference
Center
10 Livingston Ave, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

¢ NEWARK CLASSES:
1 Washington Park
Newark, NJ 07102-3122




